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PART -1
Answer any three of the following questions.

Seat No. :

1.  Describe the internal structure of the earth with suitable diagrams.

2. Explain the theory of plate tectonics.

3. What is folding ? Describe the different type of folds.

4.  What is faulting ? Explain the different types of faults and associated landforms.

5. What is an earthquake ? Show its distribution on a world map.

6.  Whatis a Volcano ? Explain the different type of Volcanoes.

7. What is weathering ? What are the different types of weathering ?

8.  Explain the landforms associated with the erosion work of rivers.
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Mushroom Rock
Stalactite

Cirque

Marine landform

Block mountain
Continental Drift Theory
Primary rock

Largest planet

PART - 11
Answer the following any four. Each question 2 marks.

1.

e A o

Fault

Jupiter

Igneous rock
Wegner

Eolian landform
Glacial landform
Karst landform
Tombolo

[Max. Marks :

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14



